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Tournament Results -- Handicap Result
" Teams

Event Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Team Name Lane Num -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 Bowling Balls 4 205 728 774 778 2280 1104 3384

Brandon Kehrer 5161 101 119 148 368 288 656
Austin Jung 3799 143 137 128 408 252 660
Emily Weide 4329 171 137 143 451 222 673
Alyssa Weide 593 143 177 177 497 174 671
Alan Petoskey 4903 170 204 182 556 168 724

2 Nicholas J's 20 541 1053 1112 1180 3345 3345
Nick Heilman 5463 202 248 279 729 729
Rob Warren 3575 234 188 189 611 611
Matt Hibbard 2358 190 228 226 644 644
Steve Richter 4288 237 221 229 687 687
Chad Maas 2355 190 227 257 674 674

3 Get our Shit together 8 198 757 698 829 2284 1002 3286
Bob Guetter 5121 180 147 144 471 210 681
Greg Johnson 4275 163 149 135 447 231 678
Janie Reuss 2324 133 144 192 469 198 667
Troy Leeseburg 5122 96 136 171 403 192 595
Jeff Reuss 2327 185 122 187 494 171 665

4 BHQ Sat pm1 7 263 949 1072 1189 3210 48 3258
Chad Kloss 2300 219 194 268 681 681
Alex Leeman 2057 198 191 204 593 24 617
Jacob Kent 3194 179 215 227 621 621
Jake Ziebarth 4030 187 235 245 667 667
William Welch 2352 166 237 245 648 24 672

5 Bowling Babes 4 304 744 802 877 2423 831 3254
Julie Stewart 334 135 134 158 427 204 631
Tricia Schairer 5246 124 170 145 439 204 643
Courtney Tryba 4092 154 202 170 526 168 694
Kim Zeller 337 201 172 191 564 111 675
Tracy Anderson 4093 130 124 213 467 144 611

6 Pierson's Reapir 19 540 1069 1070 1105 3244 3244
Chris Pierson 2357 212 223 247 682 682
Dave Labinski 2359 219 237 210 666 666
Matt Gasn 4961 181 229 235 645 645
Andy Mills 2354 235 187 167 589 589
Dave Beres 2356 222 194 246 662 662

7 Team #295 9 295 1165 983 1086 3234 3234
Dave Labinski 2359 197 180 199 576 576
Derek Eoff 3297 258 243 234 735 735
Matt Hibbard 2358 174 170 222 566 566
Chad Maas 2355 237 211 223 671 671
Dave Beres 2356 299 179 208 686 686

8 Heart 18 149 949 949 982 2880 351 3231
Bruce Corneliusen 2330 198 161 164 523 117 640
Scott Toenyan 2337 188 212 193 593 72 665
Zach Ascheman 4270 195 214 222 631 39 670
David Corneliusen 2329 154 153 167 474 51 525
Jon Lee 422 214 209 236 659 72 731

9 DYB 3.20 20 101 781 754 646 2181 1044 3225
Connor Hines 5029 162 147 102 411 261 672
Tina Johnson 248 190 147 141 478 201 679
Alissa Whaley 5035 146 153 143 442 126 568
Bryce Verhelst 5036 146 134 137 417 231 648
Brenden Fredin 5038 137 173 123 433 225 658
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Event Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Team Name Lane Num -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

10 BHQ Sun #2 14 235 1061 1122 1015 3198 24 3222
Rob Warren 3575 188 222 218 628 628
Alex Leeman 2057 212 204 186 602 24 626
Jacob Kent 3194 230 178 168 576 576
Jake Ziebarth 4030 197 239 222 658 658
Ken Kempf 2707 234 279 221 734 734

11 Hansen Hardscapes #2 11 226 822 921 872 2615 600 3215
Ashley Ohlrogge 5184 165 158 171 494 162 656
Mya Tejeda 3565 165 201 157 523 153 676
Chris Cook 916 184 162 185 531 117 648
Bruce Corneliusen 2330 137 187 182 506 117 623
David Corneliusen 2329 171 213 177 561 51 612

12 Big Tippers 20 191 701 839 768 2308 900 3208
Greg Johnson 4275 115 147 122 384 231 615
Chase Steinbring 5119 143 157 124 424 216 640
Jeff Reuss 2327 150 183 128 461 171 632
Bob Guetter 5121 154 138 159 451 210 661
Jon Lee 422 139 214 235 588 72 660

13 BHQ Sat 1 14 240 962 1132 1086 3180 24 3204
William Welch 2352 174 241 174 589 24 613
Jacob Kent 3194 179 215 234 628 628
Rob Warren 3575 207 221 220 648 648
Dave Labinski 2359 246 266 231 743 743
Chad Kloss 2300 156 189 227 572 572

14 Soft Purple Hammer 24 463 1023 984 1092 3099 102 3201
Cody Weigel 4743 204 164 215 583 583
Alex Leeman 2057 209 203 231 643 24 667
Jay Nephew 4452 210 224 212 646 646
Charlie Heinzelman 5191 207 208 166 581 78 659
Trenton Holz 3622 193 185 268 646 646

15 Buffalo Gold 16 500 1079 921 1113 3113 78 3191
Scott Helm 2775 259 174 264 697 30 727
Craig Mueller 4812 207 172 184 563 45 608
Dave Labinski 2359 247 181 223 651 651
Dan Williams 2776 176 181 236 593 3 596
Henry Teetz 3507 190 213 206 609 609

16 Bowl Movements #2 7 8 742 860 847 2449 741 3190
Karen Deakin 3289 135 142 130 407 255 662
Sean Crowley 103 148 148 137 433 120 553
Brian Quella 2213 126 170 211 507 135 642
Jerome Alton 4980 152 223 222 597 120 717
Travis Euler 4981 181 177 147 505 111 616

17 Let Jake Play! 4 563 882 795 751 2428 759 3187
Beth Johnson 5524 128 148 110 386 222 608
Tonya Johnson 5525 158 125 87 370 240 610
Amy Vanroy 4243 117 139 109 365 297 662
Rick Volhard 298 202 215 200 617 617
Jake Johnson 388 277 168 245 690 690

18 Need A Beer 7 422 760 677 606 2043 1137 3180
Gloria Aumann 3670 171 182 132 485 300 785
Steve Aumann 3673 117 89 96 302 216 518
Jarod Brom 5346 124 147 119 390 180 570
Rachel Brom 4585 136 118 108 362 285 647
Nick Heiden 4586 212 141 151 504 156 660

19 Spare Me The Drama 10 251 712 686 763 2161 1017 3178
Theresa Anniuk 1277 169 127 144 440 234 674
Donna Freismuth 1278 174 185 150 509 246 755
Kim Napieralski 1279 94 128 147 369 216 585
Lynn Schalk 5205 117 125 150 392 246 638
Tom Schalk 4086 158 121 172 451 75 526
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Event Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Team Name Lane Num -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

20 BHQ Sun #1 12 209 1061 1016 1019 3096 81 3177
William Welch 2352 205 179 223 607 24 631
Dean Filtz 2114 214 209 193 616 15 631
Nicholas Rosandich 2115 175 151 214 540 30 570
Colin Karlik 1981 231 229 173 633 12 645
Chad Kloss 2300 236 248 216 700 700

21 The Alley 1 1 503 643 665 688 1996 1179 3175
Dan Adams 3883 116 146 141 403 273 676
Stacey Adams 3884 134 131 161 426 249 675
Jen Durst 4790 139 136 138 413 216 629
Paul Durst 4789 117 136 141 394 183 577
Sarah Outman 1829 137 116 107 360 258 618

22 Discos Applepie 21 542 931 1162 1023 3116 57 3173
Alex Leeman 2057 172 212 235 619 24 643
Scott Helm 2775 189 267 199 655 30 685
Dan Williams 2776 196 245 221 662 3 665
Ken Kempf 2707 182 185 211 578 578
Jacob Kent 3194 192 253 157 602 602

23 Rosy's Diner Escanaba 16 507 764 950 830 2544 618 3162
Jeff Lueneburg 3015 150 224 205 579 72 651
Michael Shubert 3921 145 158 126 429 186 615
Kenny Germain 4778 170 202 129 501 174 675
William Braun 3011 135 148 199 482 138 620
Jon Bintner 3019 164 218 171 553 48 601

24 Diamond 17 150 833 903 835 2571 588 3159
Ryan Blakesley 4271 142 190 180 512 57 569
Pam Baker 4265 143 126 130 399 243 642
Jeff Reuss 2327 212 190 168 570 171 741
Les Baker 921 162 201 193 556 96 652
Darren Mackedanz 5157 174 196 164 534 21 555

25 Team #286 24 286 947 1072 998 3017 141 3158
Alyssa Pierson 4895 175 213 156 544 39 583
Charlie Heinzelman 5191 200 193 173 566 78 644
Jim Schroeder 4898 231 208 234 673 24 697
Matt Hibbard 2358 184 258 245 687 687
Dave Labinski 2359 157 200 190 547 547

26 BHQ Sat pm2 8 264 968 985 1038 2991 156 3147
Rob Warren 3575 160 173 233 566 566
Kayla Sanford 4699 164 157 140 461 78 539
Cody Weigel 4743 112 222 222 556 556
Charlie Heinzelman 5191 277 210 236 723 78 801
Dave Labinski 2359 255 223 207 685 685

27 Spade 16 151 815 804 773 2392 747 3139
Rick Johnson 920 139 123 149 411 129 540
Bob Guetter 5121 163 181 117 461 210 671
Chase Steinbring 5119 129 163 178 470 216 686
Ryan Lee 426 192 137 138 467 117 584
Alan Lockridge 5120 192 200 191 583 75 658

28 Rednex Chix 13 428 712 707 763 2182 948 3130
Christie Jeske 1247 139 131 142 412 198 610
Samantha Hoffman 1140 163 147 178 488 180 668
Amber Ledbetter 5337 153 140 122 415 240 655
Barb Palkovics 2771 109 143 173 425 147 572
Jessica Rynearson 5340 148 146 148 442 183 625

29 Luce Line/Garden Cente 9 297 970 1065 892 2927 201 3128
Chad Meyer 4381 170 227 143 540 24 564
Nate Waldhauser 4386 185 201 167 553 33 586
Zak Luetmer 5220 158 204 214 576 72 648
Jon Lee 422 250 196 207 653 72 725
Brandon Hanson 4053 207 237 161 605 605

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024BTM-2023/AS licensed to Jill Groshek  WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 2024



WILLOW CREEK CLASSIC 202404/28/2024 Page 30

Event Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Team Name Lane Num -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

30 BHQ Sat 2 15 241 996 1022 929 2947 180 3127
Charlie Heinzelman 5191 220 225 193 638 78 716
Cody Weigel 4743 221 195 203 619 619
Kayla Sanford 4699 125 159 179 463 78 541
Alex Leeman 2057 182 240 152 574 24 598
Jake Ziebarth 4030 248 203 202 653 653

31 Soxx's Lawn Maintenanc 4 106 667 657 680 2004 1119 3123
Cassandra Raymond 5068 130 146 159 435 222 657
Cheryl Schmidt 5069 128 116 134 378 261 639
Stacy Schmidt 5070 132 132 143 407 234 641
Nancy Jones 5071 109 140 122 371 186 557
Stephanie Eiche 5072 168 123 122 413 216 629

32 Volhard's Crew 16 300 782 873 717 2372 750 3122
Rosie Lehman 5239 89 121 112 322 279 601
Amy Vanroy 4243 147 145 154 446 297 743
Rick Lehman 5240 136 159 137 432 174 606
Rick Volhard 298 213 234 162 609 609
Todd Fenske 2404 197 214 152 563 563

33 Scotty's Pub 4 452 752 752 811 2315 789 3104
David Seavoy 3743 97 145 149 391 204 595
Shelley Lloyd 2930 148 142 159 449 210 659
Caleb Scroggs 3742 133 137 146 416 156 572
Fabian Kristo 4509 220 196 185 601 132 733
Chad Soli 2934 154 132 172 458 87 545

34 Rolling Wok 19 372 765 823 895 2483 618 3101
Phua Xiong 4768 121 184 190 495 144 639
Sindey Thao 3913 144 149 190 483 156 639
Kou Vue 5335 167 130 172 469 192 661
Austin Ly 3279 175 179 133 487 45 532
Txai Lee 4770 158 181 210 549 81 630

35 DeCleene Hoof Trimming 17 443 777 854 797 2428 672 3100
Brad Van Dera 634 224 222 180 626 123 749
Scott Van Dyke 5383 121 140 135 396 156 552
Bob Ray 2826 167 192 149 508 141 649
Zak Kozlovsky 4638 122 123 190 435 123 558
Mike Verbeten 5384 143 177 143 463 129 592

36 DYB1.1 1 42 587 599 694 1880 1218 3098
Josh Burling 5014 100 109 156 365 222 587
Kayla Townsend 5015 128 155 146 429 282 711
Karen Horning 2247 130 122 137 389 192 581
Kala Teff 5016 101 86 82 269 285 554
Kamryn Linder 5017 128 127 173 428 237 665

36 Iron Ridge Motel 2 109 776 691 770 2237 861 3098
Jim Elmer 3486 116 124 120 360 252 612
Bill Keller 4195 166 161 182 509 141 650
Steve Van Buren 287 161 137 136 434 162 596
Glen Schultz 286 150 157 178 485 156 641
Don Newland 285 183 112 154 449 150 599

38 Hutman #2 7 229 812 834 862 2508 582 3090
Ashley Ohlrogge 5184 182 154 149 485 162 647
Mya Tejeda 3565 141 129 165 435 153 588
David Corneliusen 2329 155 175 244 574 51 625
Carl Wilson 925 178 196 159 533 105 638
Eric Ohlrogge 918 156 180 145 481 111 592

39 Charles In Charge 4 177 878 777 849 2504 585 3089
Tony Ciardo 5148 171 109 182 462 96 558
Dave Thibodeau 3231 227 166 179 572 144 716
Charles Terlinden 815 136 145 143 424 216 640
Michael Osborne 5143 134 143 175 452 117 569
Michael DeFord 817 210 214 170 594 12 606
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Event Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Team Name Lane Num -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

40 Ripley Lake Lanes 3 21 394 752 668 747 2167 921 3088
Irene Schaefer 2764 112 124 172 408 207 615
Cecily Viebmer 5350 128 90 101 319 261 580
Dakota Schaefer 2769 169 154 156 479 219 698
Justin Schaefer 2762 180 162 173 515 168 683
Nathan Berge 1055 163 138 145 446 66 512

41 SMA Wednesday #1 22 284 791 855 822 2468 618 3086
Erin Kent 3418 194 184 224 602 39 641
Ben Liegler 5234 148 148 164 460 150 610
Liann Liegler 4491 137 171 130 438 264 702
Justin Allen 3219 164 159 142 465 81 546
Nick Liegler 3220 148 193 162 503 84 587

42 Headers 3 399 578 559 523 1660 1425 3085
Julie LeBoeuf 1486 130 143 106 379 267 646
Tara Muszynski 1411 131 115 126 372 261 633
Sara Brzek 1406 82 92 119 293 312 605
Jodi Goss 5354 99 93 84 276 291 567
Stacie Muszynski 5430 136 116 88 340 294 634

43 Rose Bowl 9 5 523 929 771 880 2580 504 3084
Caleb Kruse 4731 111 145 130 386 111 497
Daniel Kruse 1816 150 148 180 478 114 592
Mya Ribbink 5531 185 131 180 496 270 766
Jesse Owen 4721 215 155 180 550 550
Damon Stalkfleet 4725 268 192 210 670 9 679

44 Tylers's Crew 21 215 743 793 736 2272 810 3082
Tyler Mintzlaff 294 201 181 159 541 39 580
Jared Nehls 4107 133 180 127 440 186 626
Lynne Klemme 290 140 176 133 449 177 626
Lyle Moldenhauer 4106 131 127 187 445 192 637
Stephanie Eiche 5072 138 129 130 397 216 613

45 Hansen Hardscapes #1 12 225 841 923 789 2553 528 3081
Heidi Hansen 923 174 212 176 562 87 649
Les Baker 921 165 191 158 514 96 610
Rick Johnson 920 192 154 174 520 129 649
Carl Wilson 925 169 193 126 488 105 593
Eric Ohlrogge 918 141 173 155 469 111 580

45 Minorities Reports 8 249 913 1008 872 2793 288 3081
Boun Phattaphone 617 178 223 214 615 51 666
Sackda Theppanya 1164 194 212 132 538 48 586
Sean Theppanya 1162 166 210 173 549 75 624
Loy Vongkham 5203 223 175 167 565 99 664
Somkhith Phattaphone 1163 152 188 186 526 15 541

45 Little Hoofers 18 444 813 861 837 2511 570 3081
Cory DeCleene 620 162 198 218 578 90 668
Zach Laabs 4636 153 152 161 466 147 613
Dan Verbeten 621 169 163 165 497 123 620
Todd Theunis 2672 184 169 179 532 114 646
Chris Lemke 3737 145 179 114 438 96 534

48 Manty 1 5 510 848 1024 956 2828 252 3080
Brian Hutchinson 3450 156 194 154 504 108 612
Bob Leavy 1642 165 227 214 606 33 639
John Vanlangendon 2701 203 180 203 586 586
Daytona Seehaver 5464 143 157 202 502 90 592
Kaitlyn Lewis 4607 181 266 183 630 21 651

49 DYB 1.14 14 55 684 601 598 1883 1194 3077
Bryce Verhelst 5036 110 119 160 389 231 620
Evy Amaya 5037 115 83 77 275 336 611
Heather Anderson 3394 108 96 114 318 294 612
Rob Anderson 226 198 144 133 475 108 583
Brenden Fredin 5038 153 159 114 426 225 651
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